Receipt

AirAsia X Berhad

Booking no.

Z245QW

Booking date
04 Oct 2019

RedQ, Jalan Pekeliling 5, Lapangan Terbang Antarabangsa Kuala Lumpur (KLIA2) 64000 KLIA,

Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia

Guest(s)
WAN WEI LEE

Flight

1x Guest(s)

Passenger Service Charge
RSC

Malaysia Departure Levy
Airport Tax

Subtotal

Add-ons & fees

1x Travel Insurance

2X Mineral Water (350ml)

1x Pak Nasser's Nasi Lemak

2x Value Pack Insurance (except DJ flights)
2x Checked baggage 20kg

1x Thai Basil Chicken with Rice

2x Seat add-on

Subtotal

Total amount

Total paid

Balance

Payment details

Date Type

Fri, 04 Oct 2019 (UTC) Visa

1504.00 MYR
50.00 MYR
1.00 MYR
20.00 MYR
60.00 MYR

1635.00 MYR

35.20 MYR
0.00 MYR
0.00 MYR
0.00 MYR
0.00 MYR
0.00 MYR
0.00 MYR

35.20 MYR

1670.20 MYR

1670.20 MYR

0.00 MYR

Amount

1670.20 MYR

This receipt is NOT a tax invoice. Please refer to taxinvoice.airasia.com for your tax invoice.




Payment is Service Tax (SST) inclusive for Malaysia domestic flights from 1 Sep 2018.



