



Booking no.
Z245QW

Booking date
04 Oct 2019

Receipt

AirAsia X Berhad
RedQ, Jalan Pekeliling 5, Lapangan Terbang Antarabangsa Kuala Lumpur (KLIA2) 64000 KLIA,
Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia

Guest(s)

WAN WEI LEE

Flight

1x Guest(s)	1504.00 MYR
Passenger Service Charge	50.00 MYR
RSC	1.00 MYR
Malaysia Departure Levy	20.00 MYR
Airport Tax	60.00 MYR
Subtotal	1635.00 MYR

Add-ons & fees

1x Travel Insurance	35.20 MYR
2x Mineral Water (350ml)	0.00 MYR
1x Pak Nasser's Nasi Lemak	0.00 MYR
2x Value Pack Insurance (except DJ flights)	0.00 MYR
2x Checked baggage 20kg	0.00 MYR
1x Thai Basil Chicken with Rice	0.00 MYR
2x Seat add-on	0.00 MYR
Subtotal	35.20 MYR

Total amount	1670.20 MYR
--------------	-------------

Total paid	1670.20 MYR
-------------------	--------------------

Balance	0.00 MYR
---------	----------

Payment details

Date	Type	Amount
Fri, 04 Oct 2019 (UTC)	Visa	1670.20 MYR

This receipt is NOT a tax invoice. Please refer to taxinvoice.airasia.com for your tax invoice.

Payment is Service Tax (SST) inclusive for Malaysia domestic flights from 1 Sep 2018.